
Pos 

CMC 

1 

2 

3 

PTF 

1 

2 

3 

ST1 

1 

2 

3 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

45 

7 

71 

72 

73 

77 

76 

202 

27 

50 

39 

Name 

Dustin Mozader 

Robert Weston 

Richard Vogl 

Andrew DeJesus 

Weston Pawlowski 

Mitchell Taylor 

Michael Eifling 

Christian Bussell 

Jim Guthrie 

Nicolas Aretakis 

John Spangler 

Class 

CMC 

CMC 

CMC 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

10 

19 

17 

14 

20 

19 

Diff 

31.434 

1 Lap 

2.327 

8 Laps 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

23:15.152 

23:46.586 

23:53.795 

23:06.545 

23:08.872 

21:11.205 

23:47.836 

23:18.727 

17:26.259 

22:44.937 

23:00.702 

Best Tm 

1:05.204 

1:06.394 

1:10.757 

1:08.580 

1:09.001 

1:05.795 

1:06.918 

1:10.834 

1:02.615 

59.334 

1:05.423 

Best Speed 

71.775 

70.488 

66.142 

68.241 

67.825 

71.130 

69.936 

66.070 

74.742 

78.876 

71.534 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

4 

13 

2 

2 

6 

2 

3 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (59.334) for Super Unlimited by Nicolas Aretakis. 
New Track Record (1:08.580) for PTF by Andrew DeJesus. 

Printed: 7/2/2018 8:43:11 AM 

Regional Director: Daniel Williams 

Cyclone Race Director: Chuck Taylor 

Thunder Race Directors: David Dirks & Ashley Burt 

Lightning Race Director: David Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountyain 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

68.575 

Best Lap Tm 

59.334 

Best Speed 

78.876 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicolas Aretakis 

NASA RM - Midsummer Grand Prix at PPIR 

Thunder 

Race #3 ($$$) 

Race started at 10:40:10 

PPIR 1.300 miles 

6/24/2018 10:40 AM 


