

## NASA RM - Midsummer Grand Prix at PPIR

**Sorted on Laps** 

PPIR 1.300 miles Thunder

Race #3 (\$\$\$) 6/24/2018 10:40 AM

Race started at 10:40:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	In Lap
CMC									
1	45	Dustin Mozader	CMC	19		23:15.152	1:05.204	71.775	2
2	7	Robert Weston	CMC	19	31.434	23:46.586	1:06.394	70.488	2
3	71	Richard Vogl	CMC	18	1 Lap	23:53.795	1:10.757	66.142	2
PTF									
1	72	Andrew DeJesus	PTF	18		23:06.545	1:08.580	68.241	4
2	73	Weston Pawlowski	PTF	18	2.327	23:08.872	1:09.001	67.825	13
3	77	Mitchell Taylor	PTF	10	8 Laps	21:11.205	1:05.795	71.130	2
ST1									
1	76	Michael Eifling	ST1	19		23:47.836	1:06.918	69.936	2
2	202	Christian Bussell	ST1	17	2 Laps	23:18.727	1:10.834	66.070	6
3	27	Jim Guthrie	ST1	14	5 Laps	17:26.259	1:02.615	74.742	2
Super l	Jnlimite	ed							
1	50	Nicolas Aretakis	Super Unlimited	20		22:44.937	59.334	78.876	3
2	39	John Spangler	Super Unlimited	19	1 Lap	23:00.702	1:05.423	71.534	3

## Announcements

New Track Record (59.334) for Super Unlimited by Nicolas Aretakis.

New Track Record (1:08.580) for PTF by Andrew DeJesus.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	68.575	59.334	78.876	50 - Nicolas Aretakis

Regional Director: Daniel Williams Cyclone Race Director: Chuck Taylor

Thunder Race Directors: David Dirks & Ashley Burt

Lightning Race Director: David Wright Printed: 7/2/2018 8:43:11 AM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Rocky Mountyain